
  
   Honneur Journée 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 14 décembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. HUET Kora 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:06.57
2. SAHMI Sarah 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:09.94
3. KADAMI Leila 1997 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:10.55
4. NEROZZI Deborah 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:10.74
5. SCOTTO Lucie 1999 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:11.30
6. BOUBAKER-COQUET Alice 1998 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:11.54
7. LOUIH Ranine 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:11.72
8. MEHATS Mathilde 1998 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:12.84
9. BOUIX Amélie 1998 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:12.89

10. BOUCHEDJA Sirine 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:13.51
11. BARRIERE Sophie 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:14.20
12. ORARD Delphine 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:15.26
13. DEGLISE Albane 1999 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:16.00
14. GIOLOTTI Fiona 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:16.03
15. AMROUCHE Meissa 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:16.16
16. SIEGWART Melina 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:16.17
17. NEROZZI Paloma 2001 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:16.27
18. MEHATS Micaela 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:16.50
19. JAITE Laila 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:16.90
20. MONGIN Laura 1996 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:17.11
21. KHARKOUCH Sara 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:17.38
22. RIAHI Myriam 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:17.82
23. LAROCHE Lorie 1999 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:17.94
24. MARTINEZ Myriam 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:19.15
25. MOUROT Lea 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:19.34
26. ZEINATY Alya 1999 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:20.41
27. CHELDA Rachida 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:20.87
28. ZAFINJOHANY Hanitsoa 1999 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:21.30
29. IMARAZENE Maeva 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:21.39
30. ZAFINJOHANY Aintsoa 1999 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:22.95
31. MEHRI Samar 1999 ALG CN ASNIÈRES 1:23.00
32. BENIAAZA Nadia 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:23.02
33. OREAL Candice 2000 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:23.76
34. BUCHERT Camille 2001 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:25.00
35. DUFOSSE Jeanelle 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:25.00
36. COLAUTTI Maya 2000 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:25.91
37. MANIS Helin 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:26.68
38. FATMI Anissa 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:30.23
39. PASTEUR Manon 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:33.06
40. RIAHI Sahra 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:34.87
41. LIOTAUD Camille 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:35.00
42. BONNEFOY Milly 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:38.00
43. CHALLAL Katia 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:38.00
44. TRAN Mailan 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:39.28
45. ORSINI Laetitia 2001 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:40.00
46. GADI Assia 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:42.16
47. ZOUAD Djordia 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:42.58
48. SCHERER Gloria 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:43.00
49. ALTAYEB Alissa 1998 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:43.73
50. NATAF Roxane 1999 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:44.15
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   Honneur Journée 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 14 décembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

51. LEROY Margot 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:50.00
52. RAVAINE Lou-Anh 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:52.10
53. VERDONCK Emma 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:52.32
54. DAAOUFA Ladmia 2002 MAR CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:53.95
55. KHADHRI Nardjess 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:55.00
56. MASKER Nawel 2001 FRA ES NANTERRE 2:00.00

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. LOUIH Ranine 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 34.83
2. KADAMI Leila 1997 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 35.50
3. SAHMI Sarah 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 37.29
4. NEROZZI Deborah 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 37.82
5. NEROZZI Paloma 2001 FRA ES NANTERRE 37.86
6. HIRCHI Alexia 1998 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 37.92
7. AMROUCHE Meissa 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 38.01
8. HUET Kora 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 38.45
9. DUFOSSE Jeanelle 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 38.47

10. MOLINA Majda 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 38.57
11. ORARD Delphine 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 39.30
12. ZAFINJOHANY Hanitsoa 1999 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 39.59
13. IMARAZENE Maeva 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 39.62
14. SIEGWART Melina 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 40.37
15. BARRIERE Sophie 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 40.43
16. GIOLOTTI Fiona 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 40.46
17. ZEINATY Alya 1999 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 40.52
18. MEHATS Micaela 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 40.57
19. DEGLISE Albane 1999 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 40.62
20. AMROUS Amira 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 40.89
21. RIAHI Myriam 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 41.02
22. KHARKOUCH Sara 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 41.20
23. COLAUTTI Maya 2000 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 41.67
24. ZAFINJOHANY Aintsoa 1999 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 42.14
25. MARTINEZ Myriam 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 42.52
26. MOUROT Lea 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 42.59
27. SCHERER Gloria 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 43.00
28. CHELDA Rachida 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 43.63
29. HENRY Jeanne 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 44.71
30. JAITE Laila 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 44.95
31. BONNEFOY Milly 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 45.00
32. CHALLAL Katia 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 45.00
33. CHAMBON Clémentine 2002 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 45.00
34. LANÇON Eugénie 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 45.50
35. SADAOUI Saphia 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 45.50
36. MANIS Helin 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 45.82
37. TRAN Mailan 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 48.51
38. FATMI Anissa 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 50.44
39. RIAHI Sahra 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 52.52
40. ZOUAD Djordia 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 54.94
41. KHADHRI Nardjess 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 55.00
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 RUEIL MALMAISON
 14 décembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Dames 

42. DAAOUFA Ladmia 2002 MAR CSM GENEVILLIERS 56.52
43. GADI Assia 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 56.84
44. VERDONCK Emma 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 58.77
45. RAVAINE Lou-Anh 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:00.19

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. MONGIN Laura 1996 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 39.73
2. HIRCHI Alexia 1998 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 42.22
3. NEROZZI Paloma 2001 FRA ES NANTERRE 42.87
4. ORSINI Laetitia 2001 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 43.00
5. DUFOSSE Jeanelle 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 43.02
6. ORARD Delphine 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 43.24
7. RIAHI Myriam 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 43.31
8. BENIAAZA Nadia 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 43.55
9. ALTAYEB Alissa 1998 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 45.00

10. BUCHERT Camille 2001 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 45.00
11. CHAMBON Clémentine 2002 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 45.00
12. NEROZZI Deborah 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 45.00
13. ZAFINJOHANY Hanitsoa 1999 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 45.00
14. JAITE Laila 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 45.12
15. BARRIERE Sophie 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 45.18
16. MOLINA Majda 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 45.27
17. CHELDA Rachida 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 45.54
18. OREAL Candice 2000 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 45.87
19. KADAMI Leila 1997 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 45.89
20. SADAOUI Saphia 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 45.96
21. PASTEUR Manon 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 46.16
22. MARTINEZ Myriam 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 46.46
23. MOUROT Lea 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 46.99
24. LOUIH Ranine 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 47.16
25. GIOLOTTI Fiona 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 47.51
26. KHARKOUCH Sara 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 47.53
27. AMROUS Amira 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 47.61
28. MEHRI Samar 1999 ALG CN ASNIÈRES 47.80
29. SIEGWART Melina 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 48.00
30. AMROUCHE Meissa 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 48.30
31. MEHATS Micaela 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 48.32
32. IMARAZENE Maeva 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 48.86
33. LEROY Margot 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 50.00
34. FATMI Anissa 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 50.39
35. HENRY Jeanne 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 51.18
36. LANÇON Eugénie 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 51.18
37. LIOTAUD Camille 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 51.22
38. MANIS Helin 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 51.54
39. NATAF Roxane 1999 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 51.75
40. GADI Assia 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 52.38
41. TRAN Mailan 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 52.80
42. ZAFINJOHANY Aintsoa 1999 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 55.51
43. ZOUAD Djordia 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 55.53
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   Honneur Journée 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 14 décembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames 

44. KHADHRI Nardjess 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 59.00
45. DAAOUFA Ladmia 2002 MAR CSM GENEVILLIERS 59.02
46. RIAHI Sahra 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:00.35
47. RAVAINE Lou-Anh 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:04.14
48. VERDONCK Emma 2002 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:08.47

 100 m Papillon Dames 

1. KHARKOUCH Sara 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:20.00
2. BOUCHEDJA Sirine 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:26.25
3. BOUBAKER-COQUET Alice 1998 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:26.65
4. AMROUS Amira 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:27.29
5. BOUIX Amélie 1998 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:27.40
6. KADAMI Leila 1997 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:27.46
7. LOUIH Ranine 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:27.93
8. LAROCHE Lorie 1999 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:29.49
9. SCOTTO Lucie 1999 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:30.51

10. AMROUCHE Meissa 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:31.44
11. MEHATS Mathilde 1998 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:32.54
12. RIAHI Myriam 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:34.09
13. DUFOSSE Jeanelle 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:34.42
14. SADAOUI Saphia 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:36.84
15. JAITE Laila 2002 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:38.05
16. IMARAZENE Maeva 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:38.76
17. CHELDA Rachida 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:43.54
18. ZAFINJOHANY Hanitsoa 1999 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:44.05
19. HENRY Jeanne 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:45.00
20. ZAFINJOHANY Aintsoa 1999 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:46.79
21. LANÇON Eugénie 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 2:13.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. SEBILLE Mehdi 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:00.87
2. KRIKROU Elide 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:02.45
3. CONUS Paul 1995 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:02.48
4. RABUT Baptiste 1995 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:02.79
5. LARROQUE Lucas 1997 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:05.20
6. GUEMACHE Souhil 1996 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:06.27
7. CHAUSSADE Antoine 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:06.80
8. SAHBANI Ellias 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:07.13
9. MALEK Yannis 1996 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:07.55

10. HAMILA Kinane 1997 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:07.76
11. OUAZENE Manil 1999 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:08.40
12. REITZ Brandon 1997 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:09.30
13. MAHUZIER Maxence 1998 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:09.62
14. TAPIA Olivier 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:10.32
15. SARRAGOZI Alexandre 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:10.76
16. MEZIANE Rayane 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:11.72
17. CUSSAC Paul 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:13.00
18. ACHEBOUCHE Zacharya 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:13.37
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   Honneur Journée 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 14 décembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

19. N GUYEN CAO Clement 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:13.58
20. FRANCOIS Flavien 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:13.79
21. VAN BERLEERE Alexandre 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:14.00
22. LAUGEROTTE Maximilien 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:14.88
23. URBAIN Sacha 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:15.14
24. CHAMBRAUD Charles 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:16.13
25. LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:17.09
26. ROURE Martin 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:17.54
27. KADAMI Amine 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:17.66
28. ESTEVES Mickael-Hugo 1998 POR ES NANTERRE 1:17.83
29. OLOA Adam 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:18.01
30. HADJ KACEM Youcef 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:19.97
31. AUZARY Frederic 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:20.98
32. BENEJAM Mathis 2000 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:21.09
33. SCHERER Wilson 2002 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:21.27
34. SCHEKLER Yohan 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:21.41
35. RIVIERE Quentin 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:22.48
36. SERIR Abdellah 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:22.50
37. FATMI Abdelkarim 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:22.81
38. SONREL Lucas 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:23.13
39. BIDAUD Duncan 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:24.51
40. BENACEUR Heikel 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:25.00
41. RAGOT Loic 1999 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:25.00
42. ROUILLIER Antoine 1998 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:25.00
43. CORNET Zacharie 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:26.00
44. COSSET Armand 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:26.32
45. MEYA Naïm 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:32.47
46. BEGUE Tanguy 2001 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:35.00
47. BELLER Florian 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:35.00
48. DELGADO Dylan 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:35.00
49. DEVARD Quentin 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:35.00
50. FERNANE Ismaël 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:35.00
51. INDRIGO LAFFONT Theo 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:35.00
52. MOSTEFAOUI Iliès 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:38.42
53. GULER David 2000 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:40.00
54. SCHATZ Benjamin 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:40.00
55. DAGDELEN Bertan 2001 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:45.00
56. CARDOSO Matias 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:52.10
57. MENASRIA Youcef 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:59.00

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. LARROQUE Lucas 1997 FRA ES NANTERRE 32.71
2. KRIKROU Elide 1999 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 32.82
3. HAMILA Kinane 1997 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 33.87
4. SEBILLE Mehdi 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 33.97
5. MOREAU Maxime 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 34.13
6. GUEMACHE Souhil 1996 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 34.63
7. MALEK Yannis 1996 FRA ES NANTERRE 34.71
8. CUSSAC Paul 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 35.00
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 RUEIL MALMAISON
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Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Messieurs 

9. RABUT Baptiste 1995 FRA ES NANTERRE 36.00
10. VAN BERLEERE Alexandre 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 36.00
11. SAHBANI Ellias 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 37.36
12. CHAUSSADE Antoine 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 37.40
13. OUAZENE Manil 1999 FRA ES NANTERRE 37.87
14. ACHEBOUCHE Zacharya 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 37.97
15. KHAYRI Hassan 2001 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 38.37
16. SARRAGOZI Alexandre 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 38.63
17. CHAMBRAUD Charles 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 39.66
18. TAPIA Olivier 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 39.74
19. N GUYEN CAO Clement 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 40.07
20. FERNANA Oussama 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 40.15
21. FRANCOIS Flavien 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 40.17
22. HIRCHI Axel 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 40.87
23. MEZIANE Rayane 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 40.88
24. ROURE Martin 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 40.97
25. URBAIN Sacha 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 41.38
26. KADAMI Amine 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 41.43
27. LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 41.50
28. ZEGOUAGH Elias 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 41.77
29. OLOA Adam 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 42.28
30. ALLAL Fares 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 42.34
31. SCHEKLER Yohan 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 42.51
32. AUZARY Frederic 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 42.80
33. RAGOT Loic 1999 FRA ES NANTERRE 43.13
34. HADJ KACEM Youcef 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 43.54
35. FATMI Abdelkarim 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 43.96
36. BENACEUR Heikel 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 44.19
37. SONREL Lucas 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 44.65
38. SERIR Abdellah 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 44.72
39. BELLER Florian 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 45.00
40. BIDAUD Duncan 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 45.00
41. CORNET Zacharie 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 45.00
42. DELGADO Dylan 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 45.00
43. ESTEVES Mickael-Hugo 1998 POR ES NANTERRE 45.00
44. MEYA Naïm 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 48.32
45. CARDOSO Matias 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 49.92
46. GULER David 2000 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 50.00
47. DAGDELEN Bertan 2001 FRA ES NANTERRE 53.61
48. MENASRIA Youcef 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 55.00
49. FERNANE Ismaël 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 58.00
50. MOSTEFAOUI Iliès 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 59.00

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. CUSSAC Paul 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 36.00
2. CHAUSSADE Antoine 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 37.29
3. RABUT Baptiste 1995 FRA ES NANTERRE 38.18
4. ESTEVES Mickael-Hugo 1998 POR ES NANTERRE 38.24
5. LAUGEROTTE Maximilien 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 39.47
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   Honneur Journée 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 14 décembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

6. MOREAU Maxime 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 39.98
7. VAN BERLEERE Alexandre 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 40.00
8. MAHUZIER Maxence 1998 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 40.01
9. REITZ Brandon 1997 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 42.05

10. FRANCOIS Flavien 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 42.59
11. TAPIA Olivier 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 42.59
12. BEGUE Tanguy 2001 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 43.00
13. COSSET Armand 2000 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 43.00
14. INDRIGO LAFFONT Theo 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 43.00
15. LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 43.72
16. AUZARY Frederic 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 43.87
17. ROURE Martin 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 43.95
18. ACHEBOUCHE Zacharya 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 44.39
19. BENACEUR Heikel 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 44.51
20. BIDAUD Duncan 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 44.51
21. SAHBANI Ellias 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 44.69
22. DEVARD Quentin 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 45.00
23. ROUILLIER Antoine 1998 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 45.00
24. SCHATZ Benjamin 1998 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 45.00
25. SCHEKLER Yohan 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 45.00
26. SEBILLE Mehdi 1998 FRA ES NANTERRE 45.00
27. RIVIERE Quentin 1997 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 45.12
28. N GUYEN CAO Clement 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 45.62
29. ALLAL Fares 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 45.80
30. KHAYRI Hassan 2001 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 45.97
31. MALEK Yannis 1996 FRA ES NANTERRE 46.00
32. FERNANA Oussama 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 46.32
33. FATMI Abdelkarim 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 46.35
34. SONREL Lucas 1999 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 46.69
35. KADAMI Amine 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 46.97
36. OLOA Adam 2002 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 47.65
37. MEZIANE Rayane 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 47.71
38. SERIR Abdellah 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 48.91
39. CHAMBRAUD Charles 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 49.31
40. SARRAGOZI Alexandre 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 49.38
41. RAGOT Loic 1999 FRA ES NANTERRE 50.83
42. HIRCHI Axel 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 51.09
43. HADJ KACEM Youcef 2001 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 51.82
44. MEYA Naïm 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 52.76
45. ZEGOUAGH Elias 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 52.79
46. FERNANE Ismaël 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:00.00
47. CARDOSO Matias 2000 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:02.20
48. MENASRIA Youcef 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:05.00
49. MOSTEFAOUI Iliès 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:05.00
50. DAGDELEN Bertan 2001 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:08.72

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. CONUS Paul 1995 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:12.00
2. MOREAU Maxime 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:17.86
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   Honneur Journée 1 - Zone Nord 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 14 décembre 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

3. TAPIA Olivier 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:24.52
4. KHAYRI Hassan 2001 EGY CN ASNIÈRES 1:25.83
5. FRANCOIS Flavien 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:26.70
6. FERNANA Oussama 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:27.18
7. N GUYEN CAO Clement 2001 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:30.45
8. LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha 2000 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:32.59
9. ZEGOUAGH Elias 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:37.36

10. ALLAL Fares 2001 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:38.84
11. SCHERER Wilson 2002 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:40.00
12. BENEJAM Mathis 2000 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:46.62
13. HIRCHI Axel 2002 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:48.57
14. BENACEUR Heikel 2001 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:50.00
15. KADAMI Amine 2000 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:53.63
16. MEYA Naïm 2002 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:59.00
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